
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
57
31

120
19

137
111
25
5

999
12
11
30
69
87
6

48
777

1
91

168
174
71
17
63
28

153
122
47
42

177
13
74
76

138
33
3

600
78
83
24

666
61
34

Name
Flavio Sukar
Marko Fiori
Rodrigo Sobral
Luciano Gomes Pokemon
James Michael Mike
Willians Sales Piui
Fernando Firpo
Leandro Moreno
Sergio Makoto
Fabio Martins
Carlos Quintas
Marcel Romie Jardim
Yrio Azevedo
Marcelo de Souza
Abner Gatto
Rodrigo Punhague
Felipe Lourencetti
Gian Paolo
Deividson Oliveira
Francisco Jesuino
Sergio Prates
Jun Sakakibara
Thiago  Freitas
Rogério Carulli
Claudinho Linares
Jose Rodolfo Silverio
Hugo Coceres
Fabio Nallin
Luciano Magalhães
Marcelo Mellão Skaf
Eduardo Pilotto
Adriano  Garcia
Rogério Mariano Oliveira
Fabian Tortorello
Bruno Nagy
Daniel Toloni
Kleber Santos
Julio Fuertes
Oswaldo Romeiro
Adelmo Dias
Alexandre Marzola
Kenan JR
Leo Silva

Class

L

L

L

L

L

L

M

L

L

L

M

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

M

L

M

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

M

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

Model

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

MV Agusta F4

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Ducati 1199 S

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Suzuki GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Ducati 1098 Panigale

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Ducati 1098 Panigale

Yamaha R1

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Laps
11
7

11
8
8
8
8
8
8
9

12
10
8
9
7
9
7

10
8
6

12
7
9
9

10
11
11
9

10
6
6
6

10
10
6
4
9
8
9

11
10
9
3

Best Tm
1:44.843
1:44.890
1:45.808
1:47.024
1:47.369
1:48.097
1:48.541
1:49.720
1:49.979
1:50.191
1:50.248
1:50.330
1:50.396
1:50.486
1:50.564
1:50.600
1:50.790
1:50.793
1:50.968
1:51.107
1:51.256
1:51.747
1:51.805
1:51.860
1:52.286
1:52.314
1:52.338
1:52.514
1:53.089
1:53.188
1:54.082
1:54.720
1:54.929
1:55.114
1:55.318
1:56.128
1:56.235
1:56.381
1:57.506
1:57.646
2:01.691
2:02.149
2:02.688

Diff

0.047
0.965
2.181
2.526
3.254
3.698
4.877
5.136
5.348
5.405
5.487
5.553
5.643
5.721
5.757
5.947
5.950
6.125
6.264
6.413
6.904
6.962
7.017
7.443
7.471
7.495
7.671
8.246
8.345
9.239
9.877

10.086
10.271
10.475
11.285
11.392
11.538
12.663
12.803
16.848
17.306
17.845

In Lap
10
6
4
4
6
7
5
3
7
6
6
9
7
4
6
8
6
9
5
3
6
6
3
8
5
8
5
4
8
2
4
4
3
8
4
3
7
7
8
8
7
6
2

Best Speed
147,958
147,892
146,609
144,943
144,477
143,504
142,917
141,382
141,049
140,777
140,705
140,600
140,516
140,401
140,302
140,257
140,016
140,012
139,792
139,617
139,430
138,817
138,745
138,677
138,151
138,116
138,087
137,871
137,170
137,050
135,976
135,220
134,974
134,757
134,518
133,580
133,457
133,290
132,014
131,857
127,474
126,996
126,438

Equipe

HPN Racing Team

Rtech

Pokemon Pneus

Misano Racing Team

Misano Racing Team

Aamigos Racing/ Taylor Insurance/ K10

Zona Sul Motors Racing Team

Bikes Wash Racing

Amigos Racing Team

SBK Rio

Fast Brothers Team

SR Corse

Bikes Wash Racing

Duas Rodas Team Racing

Sapienza Racing

No limits

Sapienza Racing

Madera Performance Racing

Aclat Racing

JC Racing Team

Boardsak

Bikes Wash Racing

No limits

Sapienza Racing Team

Ze do Hamburger Racing Team

 HLS Racing Team

Misano Racing Team

Bikes Wash Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

Lagartixa's Racing Team

Moto School Racing Team

Fenix Comex

Misano Racing Team

MotoSchool Racing Team

Misano Racing Team

Amigos Racing Team

Misano Racing Team

Boardsak

Zangrossi Racing

Tuba  Racing Team

Rtech

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos
44
45

No.
116
277

Name
Walter Agustin Lavorrese
Filip Kaseres

Class

M

L

Model

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Laps
4
2

Best Tm
2:07.858

Diff
23.015

In Lap
1
0

Best Speed
121,325

-

Equipe

SBK Brasil

Sorted on Best Lap time
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